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SERVIGO PUBLICO FEDERAL
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE SERGIPE
PRO-REITORIA DE GRADUAGAO - PROGRAD

ENADE 2024 - LISTA DE INSCRITOS

. DACIA RITA FERREIRA BISPO
. DENILSON DA SILVA LIMA
. EDJANE DA PAIXAO SANTOS

. ELISA GABRIELY SOUSA BARRETO

. ERIKE ADRIANE LIMA CORREIA

. FELIPE SANTIAGO DE MELO

. FELIPE SANTOS DE JESUS

. FERNANDA MARIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

. FERNANDO SANTOS

. FILIPE ARAUJO DA SILVA

. GIANI MENDES LARA

. GIBRAN SILVA EDUAO FERREIRA

. IAGO DOS SANTOS

. IGOR EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS

. JERFESSON BARRETO DOS SANTOS

. JOLIA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

. JOSE IBERLUCIO NUNES JUNIOR

. KARDJA VIEIRA BITENCOURT

. KAYANE DO NASCIMENTO PINHO

. LEONARDO TELES DE MATOS SANTOS

. LETICIA VILANOVA ALMEIDA DA COSTA
. LUAN KLISMAN ANDRADE MENDES

. LUCAS CORREIA GONCALVES

. LUCAS GABRIEL DE SOUZA GAMA

. LUCAS MESQUITA TENORIO DA SILVEIRA
. MALU GOMES DE ALMEIDA BARRETTO
. MARCELLA LEITE VIEIRA SANTOS

. MARIA EDUARDA LOESER SANTANA PERETE
. MARIA LETICIA DOS SANTOS

. MELISSA SOUZA TAVARES

. MICHEL FELIPE SILVA LIMA DOS SANTOS
. MIKAELLY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

. MILENA SANTQOS DIAS

. PALOMA KELLY ALMEIDA SILVA

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

HISTORIA
. ADRIANO BORGES REIS 41. RAFAELA GOMES DOS SANTOS
. ALEXANDRE MENESES IGLESSIAS FILHO 42. RAYSSA SAMARA SANTOS VALENCA DE SA
. BRUNO SILVA DA CRUZ 43. RICARDO DE JESUS VIEIRA
. CAEL VITOR OLIVEIRA GOMES 44. RITA DE CASSIA PASSOS SANTOS
. CAUA ARAGAO COELHO 45. RODRIGO MENDONCA ALVES
. CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS REBOUCAS 46. RODRIGO SANTOS PASSOS

SERGIO GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA SILVA
SIDINARA DOS SANTOS QUERINO
STEFANY PIMENTA GADELHA
VANDESKA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
VANESSA VIEIRA ANDRADE

VERONICA SILVA SOUZA

VICTOR GABRIEL LIMA MATOS
VINICIUS ANDRADE DE JESUS
WENDERSON MORAIS PINTO
YARITHISA DE SOUZA DANTAS

YORAN RAYCKARD NASCIMENTO SANTOS



